Electronic Preset Delivery System
The Smith Meter AccuLoad IV family of presets provides safe and reliable control as well as accurate measurement for
custody transfer loading and unloading of petroleum liquid products. With several models to choose from there’s one that’s
right for any application whether part of a complex system involving automation, blending and numerous load arms or a small
scale bulk plant. The AccuLoad product line has been continuously refined for over 35 years to provide the ultimate in features
and flexibility. AccuLoad IV is tailored for current operations and adaptable to future growth and enhancements.
Applications
Applications include batch loading of biofuels, gasoline, antifreeze, lube oils, fuel oils, solvents, LPG, NGL and chemicals.

 Ex d IIB T6 IP65 Tamb = -40°C to +60°C
Modeling Code – ALIV – REM
Model Designation
REM - Remote Enclosure Mount
Number of Loading Arms
XP - Explosion Proof
ALIV             REM             XP              1
Hardware Options
1 - A4I Board
2 - (2) A4I Boards
22 Bulletin SS06200 Issue/Rev. 0.0 (4/17)
6.50"
(165)
13.4"
(340)
10.4"
(264)
1.25" - 11.5" NPT
Conduit entrances
typical 2 places
1.50"
(38)
1.50"
(38)
9.75"
(248)
2.00"
(51)
6.2"
(157)
2.50"
(64)
1.00" - 11.5" NPT
Conduit entrance
*Weight of remote
A4I housing is
approximately 27 lbs.
Dimensions – ALIV-REM
Note: Dimensions – Inches to the nearest tenth (millimetres to the nearest whole mm), each independently dimensioned from respective engineering drawings.
Figure 5. Remote Housing (Optional A4I). ALIV-REM Weight – 27 lb (12.25 kg).
23Bulletin SS06200 Issue/Rev. 0.0 (4/17) Bulletin SS06200 Issue/Rev. 0.0 (4/17)
TechnipFMC.com
© 2019 TechnipFMC plc. All rights reserved.       SS06200 Issue/Rev. 0.0 (4/17)
TechnipFMC
FMC Technologies
Measurement Solutions, Inc.
13460 Lockwood Road
Building S01
Houston, Texas 77044 USA
P:+1 281.591.4000
USA Operation
1602 Wagner Avenue
Erie, Pennsylvania 16510 USA
P:+1 814.898.5000
Germany Operation
Smith Meter GmbH
Regentstrasse 1
25474 Ellerbek, Germany
P:+49 4101 304.0
Editorial Changes made to SS06200 Issue/Rev. 0.0 (4/17): February 2018